Name

Date

Find the Anagram

Parent Directions: Have your child find the anagram pair in the word bank for each word. Then
have your child see if he or she can think of other anagrams for the words and write them on the

blanks below.

Word Bank slime enlist
steak sister
votes sung

1. battle
2. resist
3. miles
4. earth
5. silent
6. staple
7. skate

More Anagrams!

15.

tablet
large

stale

8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

16.

17.

Take-Home Activity (BLM 6)
Word Study & Vocabulary 1: Unit 32: Anagrams

same
stove
least
scare
share
glare

snug

heart hears
seam plates
races
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